Item

Staff/Advisor Fees/Salaries

Software and technology

Fees

Staff/Advisor Fees/Salaries

Accesibility services
Total

Description

Professionals for programming and

procuring tools
Services regarding cloud storage and

the mastering of tools for making

them available on the Web
Logistics and organization services

for an experience exchange event

and the hackathon
Advisorship and consultancy by

experts in open science
Iranslation services In languages ot

the region for the availability of tools

in the developed resources

Total estimate
costs

$12.500

$3.000

$2.500

$5.500

$3.500
$27.000

$6.500

$1.500

$2.500

$3.000

$3.500
$17.000

Amount covered by other

Amount requested funds

$6.000

$1.500

$0

$2.500

$0
$10.000



